Union et Fratérnité
1562 Corcelles

Nom du groupe
Abeilles 1

Abeilles 2

Aviculture

Cherbuin and Co
Comité de Jeunesse
Comité UFC

Diana Grancour
Famille Guez
Jeunesse 1
Jeunesse 2
Jeunesse 3
Jeunesse 4
Jeunesse 5

Les 5émes Roues
Les Approximatifs
Les Biquettes

Les Cibles Furtives
Les Croquignoles
Les Isolés

Les Lions

Les Muchtagaminasci
Les Novices

Les Pécheurs

Les Poissards

Les Sacs en Plastique
Les Vieux de I'UFC
Meloko's

Miro 2108

Mollo et ses Droles de Copains
Municipalité

Repolo 1

Repolo 2

Sapino's

Sportfit

Team Bassette

Top Girls

Tir de groupe 2024

Points misés

311
373
428
379
361
434
402
395
381
382
250
350
346
369
340
404
378
365
433
347
395
250
371
404
421
419
385
380
415
403
414
421
375
422
418
301
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28.04.24
14:07



	Tir de groupe 2024

